Canadian Indoor Rowing Championships 2008
Results (2000 metres)

Event: 32
Place Name
1 Brandon Giriffin
2 Zac Fry
3 Andrew Sauvageau
4 Jens Zentil
5 Owen Gaffney
6 Aaron Pye
7 Marcus Snow
8 Beau Rabishaw
9 Christopher Moffatt
10 Aaron Mowbray
11 Gerrard Bruin
12 Patrick McAuley
13 Caleb McCleary
14 David Zucchi
15 Dan Nakon
16 Warren Robinson
17 Trevor Wild
18 Sean Kenney
19 Christopher DuBois
20 Anthony Dingle
21 Ross Tancredi
22 Scott Fairley
23 Adrian Pel
24 Andrew Dawidek
25 Albert Van SanVoort
26 Shahab Fadavi
27 Adam Filice
28 John Kukoly
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Club

E.L. Crossley High School
Notre Dame High School
West Side Rowing Club
Upper Canada College
Upper Canada College

E.L. Crossley High School
Port Dover Composite School
Bishop Tonnos

St. Marys School

Ecole Secondaire Catholique
Don Rowing Club

Denis Morris High School
Burford District Elementary
Upper Canada College

Don Rowing Club

Upper Canada College

St. Marys School

West Side Rowing Club

St. Marys School

St. Marys School

St. Marys School

Port Dover Composite School
Upper Canada College
London Central Secondary
St. Marys School

Upper Canada College

St. Marys School

E.L. Crossley High School

Junior B Boys Lightweight (Final)

Time (min)
06:55.5
06:55.6
06:56.8
07:00.0
07:00.3
07:08.4
07:09.4
07:14 1
07:14.4
07:15.8
07:16.2
07:17.5
07:18.0
07:19.4
07:21.9
07:25.8
07:26.8
07:27.0
07:28.6
07:28.8
07:291
07:31.6
07:31.7
07:32.9
07:34.3
07:34.9
07:35.2
07:35.4

Split

MEDAL
Gold
Silver

Bronze
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Canadian Indoor Rowing Championships 2008
Results (2000 metres)

Event: 32 Junior B Boys Lightweight (Final)
Place Name Club Time (min) Split MEDAL
29 Devon Knight Westdale Secondary School 07:36.4
30 David Patterson St. Marys School 07:37 1
31 Christopher DeCoste  St. Marys School 07:37.2
32 Andrew Soburg Westdale Secondary School 07:37.4
33 Aaron Goerzen Sir Winston Churchill Secondary 07:37.9
34 Alex Kassies Mother Teresa Catholic 07:42.6
35 Jason Malcowski Sir Winston Churchill Secondary 07:45.9
36 Alec Simpson Grenville Rowing Club 07:51.2
37 Ross Brown MOWAT 07:51.5
38 Caleb Bolychuk Argonaut Rowing Club 07:55.8
38 David Page Don Rowing Club 07:55.8
40 Brennan Kislinsky Bishop Tonnos 07:56.5
41 Richard Mckercher Argonaut Rowing Club 07:58.3
42 Reza Madhany Upper Canada College 07:58.7
43 Braeden Smith Grenville Rowing Club 07:59.9
44 John Aziz Upper Canada College 08:01.1
45 Andrew Alex Westdale Secondary School 08:03.9
46 Matheus Fackelmann St. Marys School 08:07.7
47 Mitchell Lumley Unaffiliated 08:10.9
48 Thomas Hipkin Unaffiliated 08:11.2
49 Stefan Laanemaa- MOWAT 08:24 1
50 Daniel Chavez Bishop Tonnos 08:27.3
51 Meyer Rogers Westdale Secondary School 08:35.0
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