Canadian Indoor Rowing Championships 2008 Results (2000 metres)

Event: 32 Junior B Boys Lightweight (Final)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17	Brandon Griffin Zac Fry Andrew Sauvageau Jens Zentil Owen Gaffney Aaron Pye Marcus Snow Beau Rabishaw Christopher Moffatt Aaron Mowbray Gerrard Bruin Patrick McAuley Caleb McCleary David Zucchi Dan Nakon Warren Robinson Trevor Wild	Club E.L. Crossley High School Notre Dame High School West Side Rowing Club Upper Canada College Upper Canada College E.L. Crossley High School Port Dover Composite School Bishop Tonnos St. Marys School École Secondaire Catholique Don Rowing Club Denis Morris High School Burford District Elementary Upper Canada College Don Rowing Club Upper Canada College St. Marys School	Time (min) 06:55.5 06:55.6 06:56.8 07:00.0 07:00.3 07:08.4 07:09.4 07:14.1 07:14.4 07:15.8 07:16.2 07:17.5 07:18.0 07:19.4 07:21.9 07:25.8 07:26.8	Split	MEDAL Gold Silver Bronze
10	Aaron Mowbray	Ecole Secondaire Catholique	07:15.8		
11	Gerrard Bruin	Don Rowing Club	07:16.2		
12	Patrick McAuley	Denis Morris High School	07:17.5		
13	Caleb McCleary	Burford District Elementary	07:18.0		
14	David Zucchi	Upper Canada College	07:19.4		
15	Dan Nakon	Don Rowing Club	07:21.9		
16	Warren Robinson	Upper Canada College	07:25.8		
17	Trevor Wild	_	07:26.8		
18	Sean Kenney	West Side Rowing Club	07:27.0		
19	Christopher DuBois	St. Marys School	07:28.6		
20	Anthony Dingle	St. Marys School	07:28.8		
21	Ross Tancredi	St. Marys School	07:29.1		
22	Scott Fairley	Port Dover Composite School	07:31.6		
23	Adrian Pel	Upper Canada College	07:31.7		
24	Andrew Dawidek	London Central Secondary	07:32.9		
25	Albert Van SanVoort	St. Marys School	07:34.3		
26	Shahab Fadavi	Upper Canada College	07:34.9		
27	Adam Filice	St. Marys School	07:35.2		
28	John Kukoly	E.L. Crossley High School	07:35.4		

2/3/2008 11:00:55 PM Page 1 of 2

Canadian Indoor Rowing Championships 2008 Results (2000 metres)

Event: 32 Junior B Boys Lightweight (Final)

Place	Name	Club	Time (min)	Split	MEDAL
29	Devon Knight	Westdale Secondary School	07:36.4	•	
30	David Patterson	St. Marys School	07:37.1		
31	Christopher DeCoste	St. Marys School	07:37.2		
32	Andrew Soburg	Westdale Secondary School	07:37.4		
33	Aaron Goerzen	Sir Winston Churchill Secondary	07:37.9		
34	Alex Kassies	Mother Teresa Catholic	07:42.6		
35	Jason Malcowski	Sir Winston Churchill Secondary	07:45.9		
36	Alec Simpson	Grenville Rowing Club	07:51.2		
37	Ross Brown	MOWAT	07:51.5		
38	Caleb Bolychuk	Argonaut Rowing Club	07:55.8		
38	David Page	Don Rowing Club	07:55.8		
40	Brennan Kislinsky	Bishop Tonnos	07:56.5		
41	Richard Mckercher	Argonaut Rowing Club	07:58.3		
42	Reza Madhany	Upper Canada College	07:58.7		
43	Braeden Smith	Grenville Rowing Club	07:59.9		
44	John Aziz	Upper Canada College	08:01.1		
45	Andrew Alex	Westdale Secondary School	08:03.9		
46	Matheus Fackelmann	St. Marys School	08:07.7		
47	Mitchell Lumley	Unaffiliated	08:10.9		
48	Thomas Hipkin	Unaffiliated	08:11.2		
49	Stefan Laanemaa-	MOWAT	08:24.1		
50	Daniel Chavez	Bishop Tonnos	08:27.3		
51	Meyer Rogers	Westdale Secondary School	08:35.0		

2/3/2008 11:00:55 PM Page 2 of 2